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PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING ,p.495 14

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

" undereigned, owner(s) of the property situse in Beltimore Counmty and which is
ducrllrﬂinh and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, for &

Hearing under I&Tﬂh“ﬁmmﬂwnryhnﬁlhﬂmh ne whi-
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ntinued on attached sheet)
“Property is 10 be posted snd advertised s prescribed by Zoning Regulstions.

I, 1o nsew of the shore Special Hearing advertising, siz., upon Al-
lqﬂﬂh and m Mudmhhbwﬂbfhmdq%ﬂmu
muﬂmmﬂﬂmﬂumh Zoning Law foc Baltlmore :

1/We do solemnly declars and affirm,
under the penaliies of . that I/we
are ibe legal ownar(s}

which ls the subject of this Petithon.

b Pl Petitioner: Legal Owner(s}: mar W 7T
9029 Liberty Road, Inc. o] .
ﬂﬂl&rﬂiﬂlg J_k (Type or Print Name) :.::-_"2-

. AR e g s My

‘_Slﬁm Gait Tayler, President Signature ™

8029 Liberty Road L ieeeeeeen- s
Adedrems (Type or Prinl Neme} 1000

___Randallstown. Maryland. N e [ R £ T—

City nod Stamw SigmaTire

Attorney for Pebithoner: i '.,,; (5
B 1T 18 W I 1 1 T8 o e SRR

vingr 27 el il

Signarure City snd State
P.0. BOX 32043

Name, sddress and phone sumber of legal owner, -

RIS ———— G S

Addrens tract purchaser or repradantative 0 be comincted
. Baltimore. Maryland 21cuB e mmm o meaa
Clty and Stais MNime
. {3c1) 653-9090
Attorpey's Talephone No.t oo oo iioaails’ ccmmeao-o e
§ ORDERED By The Zoning Commisdoner of Baltimore County, s _...2200 _________ Ay
of oo P71 % D . 19__87., that the subjecl mailer of this petition ba advertised, as

mwmmlaﬂmummmmwdmmmw
st Baltimore County, that property be posted, aad that ibe public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissloner of Seltiriors County in Room 108, Coundy Offics Buollding In Towson, Baitimore

County, on the ....o-lSthooeoeeo.- doy of .. JUDR o e e oo ooy 19287 a0 11300 yreipek
S )

- e . . .

& rco-—ma { trvat )
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@ ® MICHAEL B. DALLAS

Rogiaterad Survapor
Page Two = TE 200
Pet.ticn for Special Hearing : IN RE: PETITIONS SPECIAL HEARINGS » BEFORE THE H*m’w . AVEMLUE
SW/S of Liberty Road, 4§00° TOWSON. MD 21204
SE of Dffutt Road oy ZONING COMMISSIONER : —
{9029 Liberty Road) ,

2rd Election District " OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

a theatre" as alleged in the Correction Notice For Alleged | 9029 Liberty Road, Inc., . ¥
Zoning Violation, Case Mos. 87-495-5PH and ", oa

PREitioner ‘ ool L ZONING DESCRIPTION 9029 Liberty Road, Baitlmore County, Maryland

/S of Main Street (Reisters- *

town Road}, 300" SE of Walstan : BEGINNING on the southwest side of Liberty Road { 66 fee: wide ) at a
Road (716 Main Street) - -
4th Election Dirtrict point distare 400 feet southeasterly from Offuret Road, thence leaving

sajd woad and running South 3] degrees 36 minutes VYest 220,97 feec,
The Randall Corporation, g g

u Case Nos. B7-496-5PH and thence Touth 55 Jdegrees 10 miputes East 90.23 feet to the northwest side
& i
Lessee . C=A7-91d of Bayer Avenue { a 15 foor private rvad ), thence bhinding on sald road E:"
Merth 31 degrees 5D minutes East 214,350 feez teo sald southwest side of TET-J
% ) ) - & ) & ] - * ¥ Jl.rﬂl
Libercy Hoad, thence hinding thereon North 50 degrees 25 minutes Vest ;
. FINDINGS OF _ACT RND CONCLOUSIONS OF LAW r B4.0) feet to the place of beginning. #hig
| ' ' s
I Pursuant to the representation made by Counsel for the Petitioner and zﬁi
/3
Lessee in the above-cited cases, which was conlirmed by the Baltimore County ::,;s:
March 7, 1987 Bl

Police Department, it is

ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this éﬂ"h
day of July, 1987, that Case Nos. B87-435-5PH and §7-496-5PH be and are heveby
DISMISSED and, as such, Case Nos. C-07-912 znd C-87-911 are hereby closed for

the reason that the issue presentad ir thess matters for review and adjudica-

tion has been resclved by the ramoval of the "coin-operatad viewing machines™,
more arpropriately known as “peep showe",

Al/arl

ce: David 5. Goldberg, Esquice
Ms, Judith BPerger
People's Counsel
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\i:‘ | RE: rnﬂtm:u FOR- ::u:::.mung:m: : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER ’ ARNOLD JADUON MK CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
; SW/S Liberty Rd., ; o ZONING COMMISSIONER ; DEFUTY XM SIONER 87962
Podll Offutt Rd. (9029 Liberty Rd.) : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY 209G S
: Znd Distri
0.' . srenet = Junn10x 2905 _ Plkesville, Kd,, _ May 27 1987
W 9029 Liberty Road, Inc., Case No. B7-495-5PH
- | Pkttt adat : $10 CERTIFY, that th: wnnexed advertissment
® E g David 5. Golcb=rg, Eaquire . flshed in the NORTHWEST STAR, a weekly

A ® & = ®= @& #® 'P‘u- ml ma
Baltimore, Maryland 21208

published in Pikesville, Baltimore
ENTRY OF AFPEARANCE

&v L

- PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING

7nd Election District - 2nd Councilmanic District

Case No, 87-493-5PH

A}

|m1'1m. Southwest Side of Libarty Road, 400 feet Scutheast of
g Offutt Rosd (9029 Liberty Road)

DATE AND TIMP: Moodsy, June 15, 1987, at 11:00 a.m.

PUBLIC NEARING: Room 106, Cowsty Office Building, 111 W, Chesapeske Avenue,
Towaon, Marylsnd -

The Zooing Commissioner of Baltisore Coumty, by authority of the Im;iu Act and
Regulations of Baltisore Cowaty, will bold a public hearing: :
. &

: ' Patition for Specisl Hearing to approve that the Petitioner cperate an establishment
" that sells books, gifts, and movelty items at the location knowr: as 9029 Lirrtr
Rosd and to determine whether or nédt the Petitiomer is "operating a thestre

85 slleged in the Correction Notice for Alleged Zoning Violation ]

L

as shova on plat

d. Th.ﬁ-ht lﬁﬂmﬁi -,ﬂl'h howswer ,

‘of snid perwit during this period
ived 1a writing 'h't= date of the

land before thelith day of
@ RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEAR EEIH; - 19 87
Liberty Rd., &00 o utt Rd.
Please enter the appearance of the Paople's Counsel in the above- ?::;gg Ll.'h:r{]r “:} e s publication ing tn the
I nc n
cpctons . Yocin should b e f 4 bassin dues o o - i Peceion Disiess - g Comce g -
procesdings in this mattzr and of the passsage of any preliminary or Case Ko. B7-493-SHH publication appearing on the
Dear Mr. Goldberg: day of 19
floal Qrder, i publication appearing on the
) day of v19

. This is to sdvise you that __ $72.77  js due for odvertising
Phyllis Cole Friedman and posting of the above property. ir fee must be paid before an
) Pecple's Counsel for Baltimore County Order is iasued.

‘ : THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SICN AND POST RETURNED ON Vi
_ M———M"‘”"‘ THE DAY OF THE MEARING OR THE ORDER SHALL NOT BE ISSUED, )

.Do not remove sign from property from che time it is placed by

Pecer Max Zimserman

*

Deputy People's Counsel . . this vifice until the day of the hearing itself, ! Cost of ldﬂrtl.mntm
'rn-u:nl:hcr:{::dm;:;m Please make tha check paysble to Baltimore County, Maryland, and remit
&§94-2 Iil to Zoning Office, Roocm 113, County Office Building, Towson, Haryland

Ilml-. before t-h_l_i ing.

I EEREBY CERTIF” that om this 26th day of May, 1987, a copy

of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was sailed to David 5. Goldberg, illtrl'llr.

Eaquire, P. 0. Box 32043, Baltimore, MD 21208, Attorney for Petitioner. ﬁ, ,
: 5 . s
Zoning Cosmissioner
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

=
3

. [~ paits David 5. Goldberg, Esquire HMay 8, 1987
. sy . ! F.0, Box 32043
CIETWICATE OF POSTING .. N = : Baltimore, Maryland 21208
TOMNING DEPARTMENT OF RALTIMORE COUNTY - ' =+ S .
Voman, PMacrylend FF'&“.?J -ﬂﬂ
NOTICE OF HEARING

: H 3 . '
- : , - published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly hewspapar printed RE: FPETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING
Date of Hﬂﬁ”%ﬁ-ﬁ . R : = SW/S Liberty Rd., 400" SE of Offutt Rd.

and published n Towson, Baltimore County,Md, appsaricg om (9029 Liberty Rd.)
May 238 87 - 3 2Znd Election DMsirict - Znd Councilmanic District

Petitoner: .-.-...E‘E’.E!E.‘;}:‘ - PrANAT 2L S — | S o] i 9029 Liberty Road, Inc. - Peticioner

Location of proparty: L3 72 S .‘a?.';% . el 5520 L _ ghes =4 Cuse No. B7-495-SPH
ﬁ%ﬁ?‘ﬁ'—(/ﬁgﬂ- e te i frne J_.,,__,,,,____________f _______________ T > TIME: 11:00 a.m.

Location of ﬂt..n.""'::""' . DATE: Monday, June 15, 1987

il
-

PLACE: Room 106, County Office Bullding, 111 West Chesapeake

Avenue, Towaon, Maryland

oning
of Baltima¥e County

-

f . . .- : - .-

2,

° e s é [ . ! | ] £ AT
. R‘HHDHE AEHTE H’m&”m ﬁlHGHE COUNTY, HA'&ND ; | | e ) E@N ‘7 ;ETP]
' RO TISE CORRESRONBINCK BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE : T oapm 2 e e

James Dyer Sooralery
: Shaty Mgt aay Rararer ratasn —
s e Date.__March 17, 1987 May 21, 1987 . EUNHQG UH:IGEHI--

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPOMNDENCE

i |
Arnold .Jaoblon 1587

e L S T S .

FROM._ . .FONiAE Eafarcoment Coordinator & Tol b Chenapoaks Ave.
e Ly Toweos, Maryland 11204
Gavid 5. Ccoldberg, Esgquire March 30, 195_?

it - ' ., Uil known! o0a P.C. Box 320413
SUBJECT... L1101 9029, Liberty Rl ; Baltimore, Maryland 21208

A sl TR M e Py Py i i
Inc.

‘Morman E. Gerber, AICP, Director
; D ;
FROM___QOIf! & af _Plapning aogd Joaing m e Item No.: 357 (iF wnown)

SUBJECT. ._Zor' Ag. Petitlao_Nos. B7-493-SpH, B7-494-SpH, SFEISSpH: and 67-496-SpH

RE: Item No. 357 - Case No. BY-495-3PH HT'- A, Jablon ZAC Mecting of 3-24-87

Petitioner: 9029 Liberty Road, Inc. : loning Commisioner ITEM: 357,
Petiticn for Special Hearing County Office Buiiding Property Owner: 9029 Liberty Road

REMBERS . Towson, Ma-y'and 21204 Inc,

" C-B7-9113 .
VIOLATION CASE # i Dear Mr. Goldberg: Lacation: IW/5 Liberty Road,
EngLasaring - Att: Mi. James Dyer Route 26, 40C feet SE Offurt Rd.

IrY OF VIOLATION 9029 Liberty Road
LOCAT F 7 TR0 Yarbeeow Rosd— m:ni;:ml:*::"th The Zonlng Flans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans Ezlsting %nning: B.L.-CN5
! , i : Randallstown, MD 21111 submlitted with the above-referenced petitlon. The following : rOpoEe cning: Speclal HE!rinE
In view of the subjects of these petitlons, this office offers no . DEFENDANT H. happa Sigma, Inc ADDRESS Randa R A N T St buition, Yoe2 ne Sroguted onsunt 5] Uoiy
» ; ' Pureay af the zoning action requested, but to assurs that all partios operates an establishment which
; B . Fiee Frsvantion are mads aware of plans or problems with regard to tne sells books, f.ifts and novelty

Flease be aovised that the alorementioned petition is the subject of ar Uealth Department development. plana that may have a bearing on this case. The items at the ocation. That the
Director of Planning may file a written report with the petitioner is not "uperating a

v tition & kad i g 4
active violation case, When the petition is scheduled for a public hearing Frojecy Planning i el Lk i e ol s Eheatic™ ms alleged in the cor-

please notify the followlng persons: Si Edvng. Departeant ubility of the requested zoning. rer:;:iun notice for alleged roning
violation

NAME ADDRESS hoard of Cdecation A
T——— Enclosed are all comments suboltted from the members of the Area: 0.43 Acres
Districr: 2nd Election Diatrict

I fonifng AdSim-Stration
: ; Bult imore County Police Department Committee at this time that offer or request Information on
 NEG1JGH:slb Dandte e oupLey Eo A0 Veatlvorth feeses inbepiiia: your petitice, . If siallar comssnty fros the ressining
i ' Towson, HD 2120« y mambery are received, I wlll forward them to you. Otherwise, Dear Mr.
) any comment that ls not Informative will be p.aced in the
hearing file. This petition wa= accepted for filing on the
date of the enclosed flling certillcate and a hearing

scheduled accordingly.

Jablon:

On review of the submittal of 3-6-87 (9029 Liberty Road)
the State Hiphway Administration finds all access to the site
general'y acceptable, by way of Bayer Avenue.

Very truly yours, Very truly yours,

lameo g by,t.g/ﬂﬁ Mﬁ

AMES E. DYER Charles Lee, Chief
Chairman Bureau of Engineering

Zoning Flans Adviscry Committee Access Permits

After the public hearing 13 held, prlease send a copy of the Zoning ‘?m’“b BTN B4 ‘George Rirtuso
Commiasioner's Order to the Zoning Enforcesent Coordinator, sc that the cc: Mr. J, Ogle
appropriate action may be taken relative Lo the violation case, e S

cc: Micheel B. Dallan
24 W. Pennaylvania Avenue
Towaon, Maryland 21204

Tedatypewmier for Impained Haaring or Speech
M3 755 Baltimorne Metro — B5-0451 O.C. igiro — 1-800-803-500F Siatewide Tol! Free

PO Bos 717 TOT Morth Caivent 51, Baitimors. karyiang 1100 - OF7




DALTIMORE COUNTY

ol BALTIMORE COUNTY

| FINE DEPARTMENT -
:I:I ﬂQd"aSEFD !
E?ELFH MERCKE !

wﬂ 5/7/87
e

C. Richard Moor. Hr, Arnold Jakisn

Acting Director \ Laning Commi znioteer

Gfitoe of clanntng and 2oning
Haltimore (ounty Off.oe Bueilding
Towgcr  *argland 21204

March 19, 1987

RE: B7-395-5PH

5/6/87, John Lewis checked with street address section upstairs and
ascertained that this property is known as 2025 Liberty Road not 9025
Liberty Road as indicated on plat and description.

AKpriv 17, 1987

Fatieh)
o
s

o
r'y

o

5/7/87, a check by B, dy Bois with PD ascertained that they also

Ak .

: Wr. Arnald Jablon | ? . 9029 Liherty Road, Tne. heve the
:.:‘,-}E Zoning Comnissioner FL: Property OWner: rty o address as 929 Liberty Road and not 9025 Libertv Road.
E County Office Building Cian. s '
ﬁ::_ Tﬂﬂﬂﬁ. Maryland 21704 Locas lon /5 Liberty Rd., 400' S5E nDffutt Road
e Ttem No. 357 _7AC-  Meeting of March 24, 1987 ; Item No,: 357 Zoning Agend: Meeting of 3/24/87
o Property Owner: 9029 Liberty Roaa, Inc. i
e Location: SW/S Liberty Rrad, 400 feet SE Offutt Road SO
Existing Zoning: R i . Pursuant to your reguest, the referenced property has been surveyed by this

special Hearing to approve that the petitioner
operates an establisiment which sells books,
g!fts and novelty items at the location. That

the petitioner i3 not "operating a theatre” : :
as alleged in the correction notice for allegad : ¢ 4 1. Fire hydrants for the referepced property are rogu.rod and shall oo

zoning yialation locaze? at fntervals or feet along an approwved rosd |
;e 0.4 acres accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by he

District: Znd Election Mstrict Department of Public Works. ey

Proposed Zoning:

Sureauv and che comments below marked with an “¥*® are applicable and reguired
0 be corrected cr Incorporated Into the final plans for the propery.

Dear Mr. Jablon: V2. A secomd means of wnhicle access ju regquired for the site.

The frontage of this site along Liberty Road sheuld be improved to meet . ) 1, The vehicle drad ~nd conditicn shown at .
a1l of tha State Highway Administration's standards.

The parking Tot for this site accesses toc Bayer Avenue (a private road) ; EY¥CEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Departmesnt,
thiz arcess should be improved to meet County standards.

()} 4. The gite shall be made to comply with all applicable party of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of cperativh.

Yery truly yours,

& o R o

Michael 5. Flanigan
Traffic Fngineer Associate |I

The buildings and structuresa existinag or propased on the site sha. .
camply with all applicabls requirements of the Natilonai Fire Proteor .o
Association Standard No. 10l *Life Zafety Code®™, 19276 cdition prici

tC OOCUpancy.

M5F:1t ; Y B, Site plans are approved, as drawn,

! 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has nc comments, at this fime.

Noted and '/-j I"f; _..ﬁ. ¥ ;
HEVTEWRR: £ / Approved: N / & :M
Flapnjhpg Gvoup Fire Prevention Bureau

Special Inspection Diwvision i

April 16, 9E£7

M. dreals Teblen, Ioning TolEL Lo
Ciffice of Fleening snd Ioming
Tosser, Faryled Flia

D Mr. Jablwmi

Comerdis ou [taw 4§ jgjmuﬂmﬁ-mw“-rﬂlﬂn

Fropariy Duneri K29 Lihlrt:r Eﬂlld| Ine,
Locat imus SW/S Liberty Romd, LOO ft SE Offutt Eoad
Biatrists 2nd
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All atraciniue hall conform ts the Bmltisere Coulty Bullilng Cods b Ty Commel]l Bill #1789,

“hm FMaryiemd Cods fop the Emndicapped and dged (5.0.0.7. Fl1%-1 - 1900) el otheer applicable Cedes gl 5tasdmrds.

L vullting end other misce]losioed parmite shall b required sefors T FUAF of my SoREireciem.

Resldantind: Twe Boie of comirertilon Sreeiige mre s fLla L
raEriered Lo Meryland Aeehitaet oF Degineer ie/is Wupu- oy “‘1 mﬁiﬂ_ﬂmh Ll

Comiera iad ¢ Tﬁ-mlimm“-ﬂ.-ﬂm Tl Byl
er Engivasr shac] Lo regmired Lo file with & pewmdt agelisstloc, m-—l-:mm;:ﬂ*

. u:hh——wt—himmmn—uwmnl_ull-rmnhﬂrw

EFiarier walle closer ‘hem £°-L te an Jevrior et limm. ek To Gfwaps repeirs & one bowr wall 11 ¢
: i 1omer
:};H-ﬁm-!tﬂlm.-;-q_im11.-m-h1.mﬂlr—1n|r:nnm:
Tekle « Bavtiem LLET, Bechise Lidw. 2 sl Tehls 1L03. Ba
srierior wall withan =0 of @b m' lat TR S P

to Mimed Cage Sam Sertlen Y17 of The BulTdlng Code.
¢+ Tra pigeted e hjpinrs b b looktiek L 8 Flosd Flais, i,  Flasie N gtractes
u-rdlnu-ﬁ:ndmmu-m-muuun a Ilhﬂ-ﬂ.T-r::;-rm1

Alevatiow abeve st lovel for the 15t mad the Figiss Flowr Levale ire]efid it .

Commeier It 18 assumed that the tares Use Groups "M™ percantile, B-2 Aesidential

spartoent use, snd 5-1 sotor vehicle repalr are in complimnce with Section

a8 sménded by Council Bi{ll #17-85. If not, there may be some fire salety problems

dus to the mixture of usss. Ses Section 3.2,

:ﬂml—n refledt mly on Ut faforsetion previded by s ifgmingy womiited 12 ik 5'Fica
: n“—“ﬂ-‘-‘mﬂhhﬂm-mrh-illﬂ-tﬂﬂjmt. TP pewivw
B mpplicant Ay stlaim aSitiemal imfevwmtioe Ny visIiing Veom 127 &f “he Zeegity Sffiew Wuilaimg an 1L.

. Chésapeais dvwmms, Towson, Marylisd T 20L. : ~ -
&
...r-";f;f-f'l &- . b.'id':r i i 4

rs C. I hampam, i
Palidiss Flane “ev.es

e
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